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Classic Cocktails
Aperol Spritz
Prosecco, aperol, soda 85
Old Fashioned
Bourbon, orange bitters, brown sugar 78
Mai Tai
Tequila, triple sec, lemon juice, simple syrup 75
Espresso Martini
Vodka, espresso, kahlua, simple syrup 75
Margarita
Tequila, triple Sec, lemon juice, simple syrup 75
Negroni
Gin, campari, martini rosso 75
Mojito
Rum, mint, lime, simple syrup, soda 70
Cosmopolitan
Vodka, triple sec, cranberry juice 68
Caipirinha
Cachaca, lime, simple syrup 68
Wines by the Glass
Champagne & Sparkling Country 150 ml 750 mi
Laurent-Perrier, Brut France 175 850
Da Luca, Prosecco Italy 75 365
Champagne & Sparkling
Emotivo, Pinot Grigio [taly 58 280
Simonsig, Chenin Blanc South Africa 62 300
Koonunga Hill, Chardonnay Australia 75 365
Mud House, Sauvignon Blanc New Zealand 92 450
Rose Wine
Barton & Guestier, Cuvée Spéciale France 58 280
Red Wines
Santa Julia, Malbec Argentina 68 330
Navajas Tinto, Rioja Spain 65 315
Ruffino DOCG, Chianti Italy 82 400
Baron Philippe de Rothschild, Bordeaux France 78 380
Dessert Wine
Montes, Late Harvest, GewUrziraminer Chile 90 440
Fortified Wines Country 60 mi 750 mi
Pedro Ximenez, Solera Reserva, Emilio Spain 65 780
Lustau
Taylor's LBV Portugal 75 9200

All prices are in Dirhams and are inclusive of 7% municipality fees, 10% service charge and 5% VAT.
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Vodka

Beluga Noble
Grey Goose
Belvedere
Smirnoff

Gin

The Botanist
Hendrick’s
Tanqueray 10

Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray

Rum

Zacapa 23 yrs

Havana 7 yrs

Bacardi 8 Anos

Captain Morgan Spiced
Bacardi Superior

Tequila

Don Julio Reposado
Don Julio Blanco
Jose Cuervo Traditional

Blended Whisky

J&W Black Label
Chivas Regal 12 yrs
J&W Red Label

American / Irish

Jack Daniel’s No.7
Gentleman Jack
Jim Beam
Jameson

Cognac

Hennessy V.S.O.P
Rémy Martin V.S.O.P
Hennessy V.S

Beers

Heineken
Corona
Peroni

All prices are in Dirhams and are inclusive of 7% municipality fees, 10% service charge and 5% VAT.
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Whisky

30 ml
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70
65
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Draught Bottle

60 55
55
55
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Mocktails

Berry Fizz

Fresh berries, elderflower syrup, lime and lemonade 35

Kaffir Long Island Ice Tea
Kaffir ime leaves, homemade, long island syrup and 35
green apple juice

“Pina”
Fresh pineapple juice, coconut cream, mint leaves 35
and granulated coconut

Virgin Mary
Fresh cherry tomato and basil, salt, pepper, tabasco, 35
Worcestershire, lemon and fomato juice

Hany Fizz
Pineapple juice mix with fresh lemon juice, soda water 35
and sugar syrup

Sparkling Blackberry Limeade
Fresh berries, lime juice, blackberry syrup, soda 35

Fresh Juices

Orange, pineapple, green apple, watermelon 35

Soft Drinks

Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, 7up, Diet 7up, Mirinda 28

Energy Drinks

Red Bull 38

Teas and Coffee

Tea Selection 30
Espresso 28
Double Espresso 32
Latte, Cappuccino, Mocha 32
Iced Coffee/ Tea 38
Water Small Large
Local Water 14 28
Acqua Panna Still 28 38
San Pellegrino Sparkling 28 38

All prices are in Dirhams and are inclusive of 7% municipality fees, 10% service charge and 5% VAT.
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Champagne

Brut

Laurent Perrier, Brut

Moét & Chandon, Brut

Veuve Clicquot, Yellow Label

Louis Roederer, Brut

Bollinger, Brut Cuvée Spéciale

Pol Roger, Brut

Laurent Perrier Ulira

Moét & Chandon Imperial, Brut 1.5 Iir
Dom Pérignon, Brut

Laurent Perrier Cuvée Grand Siecle
Louis Roederer, Cristal

Dom Pérignon, Rosé

Champagne Rosé
Moét & Chandon, Brut Rosé
Laurent Perrier, Brut Rosé

Vintage Wines

Chateau Leoville-Barton 2006

Chateau Rauzan-Segla 2006

La Petite Chapelle Hermitage 2010
Chateau Bhatailley 2007

Volney N Rossignol 2007

Chateau D'yquem 1995

Bonnes Mares Grand Ccru 2009

Charmes Chambertin Les Mazoyeres 2009
Gran Vin De Chateau Latour 2008

Les Forts De Latour 2005

Margaux Chateau 2008

Musigny Grand Cru 2009
Nuits-Saint-Georges Ter Cru Aux Ahamps Perdrix 2009
Chateau Ausone 1988

Chateau Cheval-Blanc 1982

Chateau Gruaud-Larose 2006

Chateau Lafite-Rothschild 2006

Chateau Leoville-Barton 2006

Chateau Pichon Lougueville Lalande 2004
Chateau Rauzan-Segla 2006

Barbaresco, Azienda Falletto Asili 2008
Turriga Argiolas 2008

Gaja Allteni 2012

Montes Alpha M 1998

Folly Montes 2009

Shiraz Leeuwin Estate 2006

City
Tours-Sur-Marne
Epernay
Reims
Reims
Reims
Epernay
Tours-Sur-Marne
Epernay
Epernay
Tours-Sur-Marne
Reims
Epernay

City
Epernay
Tours-Sur-Marne

Country

France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
[taly
[taly
[taly
Chili
Chili
Australia

850
850
860
950
1,000
1,100
2,200
2,500
3,500
4,700
5,890
8,950

1,400
1,750

3,100
2,650
5,200
1,850
2,000
11,200
3,750
3,100
20,500
9,200
11,000
8,200
1,800
11,100
28,000
2,100
19,000
3,100
4,000
2,650
4,000
1,800
2,400
1,700
1,850
1,100

All prices are in Dirhams and are inclusive of 7% municipality fees, 10% service charge and 5% VAT.
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White Wines

France Region i
Belleruche, Michel Chapoutier Cotes-du-Rhéne 390
Cotes-du-Rhéne, E. Guigal Cotes-du-Rhéne 600
Chablis, J. Moreau et Fils Bourgogne 640
Domaine Trimbach, GewUrztraminer Alsace 720
Hugel et Fils, Riesling Alsace 720
Pouilly Fumé “Les Ombelles”, Sauvion et Fils Loire 820
Léon Beyer, Pinot Gris Alsace 750
Pouilly Fuissé “Les Petites Pierres”, Louis Jadot Loire 950
Chéateau Mont Redon, Chéateauneuf-du-Pape Cotes-du-Rhéne 1,050
Meursault, Bouchard Pére et Fils Bourgogne 1,350
Corton-Charlemagne Grand Cru, Bouchard Pere et Fils Bourgogne 4,250
ltaly

Le Rime, Chardonnay-Pinot Grigio, Banfi Tuscany 380
Costamolino Vermentino di Sardegna, Argiolas Sardinia 440
Gavi DOCG, Beni Di Batasiolo La Morra 480
Principessa Gavia, Gavi DOCG, Banfi Piedmont 690
Anthilia, Donnafugata Sicily 550
Terlano, Pinot Grigio Trentino e Alto 680
Fiano di Avellino DOCG, Mastrobernardino Campania 720
Spain

Torres, Vina Esmeralda Catolinia 310
Bodega Navajas, Rioja Blanco Rioja 280
Albarifo, Pazo Sefordns Gallicia 850
United States

Barefoot, Sauvignon Blanc California 230
Kendall Jackson, Sauvignon Blanc California 585
Stags Leap Wine Cellars, Sauvignon Blanc Napa Valley 840
Beringer, Private Reserve, Chardonnay California 1,350
Argentina

Catena, Alamos, Viognier Mendoza 320
Catena, Alta, Chardonnay Mendoza 920
Chile

Montes, Chardonnay Cenfral Valley 320
Casa Lapostolle, Cuvee Alexandre, Chardonnay Rapel Valley 690
South Africa

Morgenhof, Chenin Blanc Cape South Coast 410
Warwick Estate, Sauvignon Blanc Stellenbosch 440
Hamilton Russell, Chardonnay Walker Bay 900
Australia

Yalumba, Viognier South Australia 330
Penfolds, Rawson’s refreat, Semillon-Chardonnay South Australia 290
Yalumba, Unwooded Chardonnay South Australia 330
New Zealand

Matua Valley, Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough 400
Dog Point, Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough 730
Cloudy Bay, Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough 920

All prices are in Dirhams and are inclusive of 7% municipality fees, 10% service charge and 5% VAT.
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Rose Wines

France

Chéteau de L'Aumérade Cuvée Marie-Christine,

Henri Fabre
Chateau d'Esclans, Whispering Angel Rosé

Domaines Ott, Chateau de Selle, Rosé Coeur de
Grain

Lebanon
Chateau Kefraya Les Bretéches

Red Wines

France

La Grande Chapelle, Antoine Moueix

Réserve Spéciale Pinot Noir, Gérard Bertrand
Saint-Emilion, Jean-Pierre Moueix
Crozes-Hermitage "Les Meysonniers", Chapoutier
Cote-de-Beaune Villages, Bouchard Pére et Fils
Chateau des Pelerins, Robert Giraud

Chéteau Mont-Redon, Chateauneuf-du-Pape
Pommard, Bouchard Pére et Fils

Chateau Phélan Ségur, Frank Phélan
Gevrey-Chambertin, Louis Jadot

La Divine, Jean-Luc Colombo

Chateau Palmer, Alter Ego

Le Petit Cheval, Saint-Emilion Grand Cru
Chéteau La Mission, Haut Brion

ltaly

Banfi Col di Sasso, Sangiovese-Cabernet Sauvignon

Lodola Nuova Nobile Di Montepulciano, Ruffino
Rosso Di Montalcino, Banfi

Chianfti Ruffina, Frescobaldi Nipozzano
Nebbiolo d’Alba DOCG, Prunotto

Amarone della Valpolicella, Luigi Righetti
Ca'Marcanda Promis, Super Tuscan, Gaja

Le Serre Nuove dell’Ornellaia, Bolgheri
Brunello di Montalcino, Castelgiocondo
Sagrantino Di Montefalco, Arnaldo Caprai
Brunello di Montalcino, Poggio Alle Mura, Banfi
Barolo Dagromis, Gaja

Barolo Pio Cesare, Mosconi

Spain

Marqués de Cdceres, Crianza
Mas Petit, Parés Balta

Torres, Celeste

La Montesa, Palacios Remondo
Margués de Cdceres, Reserva
Les Terrasses, Alvaro Palacios

Region
Provence

Provence
Provence

Lebanon

Region
Bordeaux
Pays d'Oc
Saint-Emilion
Cotes-du-Rhéne
Bourgogne
Pomerol
Cotes-du-Rhone
Bourgogne
Saint-Estéphe
Bourgogne
Cote-Rotie
Margaux
Saint-Emilion
Bordeaux

Tuscany
Tuscany
Tuscany
Tuscany
Piedmont
Veneto
Tuscany
Tuscany
Tuscany
Umbria
Tuscany
Piedmont
Piedmont

La Rioja DOCA
Cataluna
Ribera DelDuero
La Rioja DOCA
La Rioja DOCA
La Rioja DOCA

480

680
1,150

315

290
340
400
700
850
950
1,100
1,500
1,150
1,700
2,100
2,350
6,100
14,000

370
620
880
850
770
820
1,050
1,550
1,900
1,800
1,950
2,200
3,400

690
320
595
740
700
750

All prices are in Dirhams and are inclusive of 7% municipality fees, 10% service charge and 5% VAT.
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Red Wines
United States Region i
Barefoot, Shiraz California 230
Woodbridge, Cabernet Sauvignon California 350
Chateau Ste. Michelle Merlot Columbia Valley 550
Chateau Ste. Michelle, Shiraz Columbia Valley 550
Kendall Jackson, Vintner's Reserve, Zinfandel California 540
Erath, Pinot Noir Oregon 720
Kendall Jackson, Vintner's Reserve, Merlot California 920
La Crema, Pinot Noir California 900
Stags Leap Wine Cellars, Cabernet Sauvignon Napa Valley 1,700
Cakebread, Cabernet Sauvignon Napa Valley 2,900
Chile
Montes Alpha, Cabernet Sauvignon Colchagua Valley 680
Montes Alpha M, Cabernet Sauvignon, Colchagua Valley 1,650
Cabernet Franc
Montes Folly, Syrah Colchagua Valley 1,880
Argentina
Zuccardi Q, Tempranillo Mendoza 470
Zuccardi Q, Malbec Mendoza 470
Clos De los Siete Mendoza 860
Bodega Norton Privada, Cabernet, Merlot, Malbec Mendoza 800
Catena Alta, Malbec Mendoza 1,150
South Africa
Simonsig, Shiraz Stellenbosch 520
Kanonkop, Pinotage Stellenbosch 1,020
Boekenhoutskloof, The Chocolate Block Franschhoek 950
Meerlust, Merlot Stellenbosch 850
Hamilton Russell, Pinot Noir Walker Bay 1,220
Australia
Penfolds, Rawson's Retreat, Shiraz-Cabernet W. Australia 290
Yalumba,"Y' Series, Merlot South Australia 330
Lindeman's, Bin 50, Shiraz South Australia 300
Tyrrell's, Pinot Noir, Hunter Valley N.South Wales 350
Penfolds, Bin 407, Cabernet Sauvignon W. Australia 2,900
Yalumba, The Menzies, Cabernet Sauvignon W. Australia 1,200
New Zealand
Oyster Bay, Merlot Hawke's Bay 480
Cloudy Bay, Pinot Noir Marlborough 1,050
Lebanon
Chateau Kefraya Bekaa Valley 600

All prices are in Dirhams and are inclusive of 7% municipality fees, 10% service charge and 5% VAT.
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